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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ARTS AND DESIGN
PERFORMING ARTS_SEM 2_2025 #DPMV20_Y1 _GROUP_PO (Opera)

CELCAT

timetabler

Thursday

Friday

Monday Tuesday Wednesday
08:00
08:30
08:30
09:00
09:00 CLASS, 09:00-10:00 PRACTICAL, 09:00-15:30
09:30 Module: MCT115D; Room: 16-G28 - ARTS (Verdi | Module: PIV105D; Staff: BUTHELEZI M; DU TOIT
) Hall) P F; ORLANDI L; SILULU BC; ZUNGU T E; Rooms
09:30 :16-G03 - ARTS (Singing Room); 16-G04 - ARTS
10:00 (Theory Room); 16-G05 - ARTS (Keyboards); 16-
) ] ] G06 - ARTS (Singing Room); 16-G07 - ARTS
10:00 | CLASS, 10:00-12:00 (Singing Room); 16-G08 - ARTS (Singing Room);
10:30 | Module: AFP105D; Staff: TSHISHONGE TD; Room 16-G09 - ARTS (Singing Room); 16-G10 - ARTS
1030 s: 1-G13 - ARTS (Breytenbach Theatre); ONLINE - (Singing Room); 16-G11 - ARTS (Singing Room);

11:00

11:00
11:30

11:30
12:00

ARTS

CLASS, 11:00-12:00

Module: MHI115D; Staff; DE WAAL HA; Room: 22-
G42 - ARTS (Lecture Room 1)

12:00
12:30

12:30
13:00

FAD OPEN TIME, 12:00-13:00

13:00
13:30

13:30
14:00

14:00
14:30

CLASS, 12:30-14:30

Module: SST115D; Staff: MALESA F M; STEYN
DELPORT L; Room: 1-G13 - ARTS (Breytenbach
Theatre)

14:30
15:00

15:00
15:30

15:30
16:00

16:00
16:30

16:30
17:00

PRACTICAL, 15:00-17:00

Module: ECS105D; Staff: ZUNGU T E; Room: 22-
G52 - ARTS (Consert Hall)

16-G16 - ARTS (Singing Room); 16-G21 - ARTS
(Practical Studio); 16-G25 - ARTS (Acting Lecture
Room); 16-G26 - ARTS (Practical Studio); 16-G27 -
ARTS (Practical Studio); 16-G28 - ARTS (Verdi Hall)
; 16-G30 - ARTS (Practical Studio); 16-G31 - ARTS
(Practical Studio); 16-OPERA - ARTS

PRACTICAL, 08:00-10:00

Module: PIV105D; Staff: DE WAAL HA; Rooms: 16-
G16 - ARTS (Singing Room); 22-G52 - ARTS
(Consert Hall)

CLASS, 10:00-12:00

Module: THM115D; Staff: BUTHELEZI M;
HASKINS NL; PRINGLE AJ; Rooms: 2-G15 - ARTS
(Rostrum); 4-102 - ARTS (Movement Room)

PRACTICAL, 12:30-15:00

Module: PIV105D; Staff: DE WAAL HA; Rooms: 16-
G16 - ARTS (Singing Room); 22-G52 - ARTS
(Consert Hall)

CLASS, 12:00-14:00

Module: CPL115X; Rooms: 25-G08H - ARTS
(Computer Lab); ONLINE - ARTS

CLASS, 16:00-17:00

Module: LFS125X; Staff: BARNARD M N; Room:
ONLINE - ARTS

PRACTICAL, 15:30-17:00

Module: ECS105D; Staff: ZUNGU T E; Room: 22-
G52 - ARTS (Consert Hall)

PRACTICAL, 15:00-17:00

Module: ECS105D; Staff: ZUNGU T E; Room: 22-
G52 - ARTS (Consert Hall)
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ARTS AND DESIGN
PERFORMING ARTS_SEM 2_2025 #DPMV20_Y2_GROUP_PO (Opera)

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00
08:30

08:30
09:00

09:00
09:30

09:30
10:00

CLASS, 08:00-10:00

Module: AFP206D; Staff: TSHISHONGE TD; Room
: ONLINE - ARTS

CLASS, 08:00-10:00

Module: CRI205D; Staff: MOABI G; Rooms: 1-G13 -
ARTS (Breytenbach Theatre); ONLINE - ARTS

CLASS, 08:00-09:00

Module: MHI216D; Room: 16-G28 - ARTS (Verdi
Hall)

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00

11:00
11:30

11:30
12:00

CLASS, 11:00-12:00

Module: MCT216D; Staff: DE WAAL HA; Room: 16-
G28 - ARTS (Verdi Hall)

12:00
12:30

12:30
13:00

FAD OPEN TIME, 12:00-13:00

13:00
13:30

13:30
14:00

14:00
14:30

14:30
15:00

15:00
15:30

15:30
16:00

16:00
16:30

16:30
17:00

PRACTICAL, 15:00-17:00

Module: WMU205D; Staff: BUTHELEZI M; DU
TOIT P F; ZUNGU T E; Rooms: 16-G28 - ARTS
(Verdi Hall); 22-G52 - ARTS (Consert Hall)

PRACTICAL, 10:00-17:00

Module: VOP205D; Staff: BUTHELEZI M; DU TOIT
P F; SILULU BC; ZUNGU T E; Room: 16-G28 -
ARTS (Verdi Hall)

PRACTICAL, 09:00-17:00

Module: VOP205D; Staff: BUTHELEZI M; DU TOIT
P F; SILULU BC; ZUNGU T E; Room: 16-G28 -
ARTS (Verdi Hall)

PRACTICAL, 09:00-15:00

Module: PMU205D; Staff: ORLANDI L; ZUNGU T E;
Room: 16-G28 - ARTS (Verdi Hall)

CLASS, 09:00-11:00

Module: SST206D; Staff: LEMMER K; MGCODO W
T; VAN DER WALT L; Room: 22-G25 - ARTS
(Teaching Studio 1)

PRACTICAL, 12:00-13:30

Module: CSC205D; Staff: ZUNGU T E; Room: 16-
G28 - ARTS (Verdi Hall)

CLASS, 15:00-17:00

Module: WMU205D; Staff: BUTHELEZI M; DU
TOIT P F; ORLANDI L; SILULU BC; ZUNGU T E; R
ooms: 16-G28 - ARTS (Verdi Hall); 22-G52 - ARTS
(Consert Hall)
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ARTS AND DESIGN
PERFORMING ARTS_SEM 2_2025 #DPMV20_Y3 _GROUP_PO (Opera)

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00
08:30

08:30
09:00

09:00
09:30

CLASS, 08:00-09:30

Module: CRI306D; Staff: BUTHELEZI M; PRINGLE
AJ; Room: 2-G15 - ARTS (Rostrum)

09:30
10:00

PRACTICAL, 09:30-11:00

Module: CSC306D; Staff: BUTHELEZI M; ZUNGU
T E; Room: 16-G28 - ARTS (Verdi Hall)

PRACTICAL, 08:00-15:00

Module: VPM306D; Staff: BUTHELEZI M; DU TOIT
P F; ORLANDI L; SILULU BC; ZUNGU T E; Rooms
: 16-G03 - ARTS (Singing Room); 16-G04 - ARTS
(Theory Room); 16-G05 - ARTS (Keyboards); 16-
GO6 - ARTS (Singing Room); 16-G07 - ARTS
(Singing Room); 16-G08 - ARTS (Singing Room);
16-G09 - ARTS (Singing Room); 16-G10 - ARTS
(Singing Room); 16-G11 - ARTS (Singing Room);
16-G16 - ARTS (Singing Room); 16-G21 - ARTS
(Practical Studio); 16-G25 - ARTS (Acting Lecture
Room); 16-G26 - ARTS (Practical Studio); 16-G27 -

CLASS, 08:00-09:30

Module: ACR306D; Staff: FOUCHE M; Room:
ONLINE - ARTS

CLASS, 08:00-10:00

Module: AFP306D; Staff: TSHISHONGE TD; Room
: ONLINE - ARTS

10:00 ARTS (Practical Studio); 16-G28 - ARTS (Verdi Hall)| PRACTICAL, 10:00-15:00
10:30 ; 16-G30 - ARTS (Practical Studio); 16-G31 - ARTS || Module: VPM306D; Staff: BUTHELEZI M; DU TOIT
; (Practical Studio); 16-OPERA - ARTS P F; ORLANDI L; SILULU BC; ZUNGU T E; Rooms j i
10:30 :16-G03 - ARTS (Singing Room); 16-G04 - ARTS CLASS, 10:30-11:30
11:00 (Theory Room); 16-G05 - ARTS (Keyboards); 16- Module: MCT316D; Room: 16-G28 - ARTS (Verdi
: G0 - ARTS (Singing Room); 16-G07 - ARTS Hall)
11:00 (Singing Room); 16-G08 - ARTS (Singing Room);
11:30 16-G09 - ARTS (Singing Room); 16-G10 - ARTS
) (Singing Room); 16-G11 - ARTS (Singing Room); j -
11:30 16-G16 - ARTS (Singing Room); 16-G21 - ARTS | CLASS, 11:30-12:30
12:00 (Practical Studio); 16-G25 - ARTS (Acting Lecture | Module: MHI316D; Room: 16-G28 - ARTS (Verdi
) = = Room); 16-G26 - ARTS (Practical Studio); 16-G27 - | Hall)
12:00||FAD OPEN TIME, 12:00-13:00 ARTS (Practical Studio); 16-G28 - ARTS (Verdi Hall)
12:30 ; 16-G30 - ARTS (Practical Studio); 16-G31 - ARTS
12:30 (Practical Studio); 16-OPERA - ARTS
13:00
13:00
13:30
13:30
14:00
14:00
14:30
14:30
15:00
15:00 | PRACTICAL, 15:00-17:00 CLASS, 15:00-17:00 CLASS, 15:00-17:00
15:30 | Module: WMU306D; Staff: BUTHELEZI M; DU Module: MDP306D; Staff: MANYENENG MS; Roo Module: WMU306D; Staff: BUTHELEZI M; DU
15:30 TOIT P F; ORLANDI L; SILULU BC; ZUNGU T E; R || m: 22-G52 - ARTS (Consert Hall) TOIT P F; ORLANDI L; SILULU BC; ZUNGU TE; R

16:00

16:00
16:30

16:30
17:00

ooms: 16-G28 - ARTS (Verdi Hall); 22-G52 - ARTS
(Consert Hall)

ooms: 16-G28 - ARTS (Verdi Hall); 22-G52 - ARTS
(Consert Hall)

Published 2024/12/05 - Tshwane University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



